Diagnostic Imaging Equipment & Consumables
Gallini Products
CT, MRI & Interventional Products
Sialography Sets
Catalogue Number Description Unit
GLNS.SIA-25 Sialography set 25g needle with tubing 10/Box
GLNS.SIA-27 Sialography set 27g needle with tubing 10/Box
Needle: round blunt, 0.4mm
Needle: bevel-edged in 0.4mm and 0.35mm
Set Contains:
Good transition
Ultra-sharp
visible tip
Features
•    Atraumatic round blunt needle tip
•    Sharpened bevel-edged tip
At Thermo Fisher Scientific we offer
specialised products to cater to the
individual product requirements of
various imaging modalities.
Our range includes interventional and
biopsy products as well as MR Safe
equipment.
9
       Thermo Fisher Scientific Phone: 1300 735 292                        Fax: 1800 067 639                       Email: InfoHealthcareAu@thermofisher.com
Specialty Equipment and Consumables
Catalogue Number Description Unit
GLNBL21-05EC Brell hook wire 21g 5cm 10/Box
Biopsy Needles and Accessories
Standard luer-lock (Assembled)
Or
Slimline hub
Double hook
Single hook
Marker for hook
Needle stop
Centimeter scale
Visible needle tip
Features
•    Calibration markers
•    Easy and secure use
•    Needle stop
•    Echogenic needle tip for easy positioning
Catalogue Number Description Unit
GLNBMA11-10 Bone marrow aspiration biopsy needle (Biomid) 11g 10cm 5/Box
GLNBMA11-15 Bone marrow aspiration biopsy needle (Biomid) 11g 15cm 5/Box
Comfortable cap
Features
•   Safe and comfortable use
•   Special Trocar cut and five cutting edges of

Introducer for mandrin
Conical cannula
Highly resistant stainless steel
Thermo Fisher Scientific Phone: 1300 735 292                        Fax: 1800 067 639                       Email: InfoHealthcareAu@thermofisher.com
Diagnostic Imaging Equipment & Consumables
•   Precise positioning by special needle tip
•   Triple sharpened tip
•   Ultra visible tip
•   High performance stainless steel
Features
•   Safe and comfortable use
•   Special Trocar cut and five cutting edges
     of the conical cannula for safe atraumatic
     positioning and intact sampling
Catalogue Number Description Unit
GLNACRI15-10 Bone marrow harvest needle (Acri) 15g 10cmGLNACRI15-10 Bone marrow harvest needle (Acri) 15g 10cm 5/Box
Luer-lock
Firm and anatomic handle
Additional cap
Highly resistant stainless steel
Atraumatic triple
sharpened tip
Catalogue Number Description Unit
GLNAM15-28 Sternal Iliac aspiration needle 15g 8-45mm (28) 5/Box
GLNAM15-43 Sternal Iliac aspiration needle 15g 23-60mm (43) 5/Box
Millimetric feed
Luer-lock connection Penetration adjustment
with scale
Large penetration
stop plate
Penetration stop
Triple sharpened tip
     penetration stopper
•   High performance stainless steel
•   Luer-lock connector
Features
•   Safe and comfortable use
•   Special Trocar cut and five cutting edges
     of the  conical cannular for safe atraumatic
     positioning and intract sampling
Needles with different lengths and diameters available on request
Thermo Fisher Scientific Phone: 1300 735 292                        Fax: 1800 067 639                       Email: InfoHealthcareAu@thermofisher.com
Specialty Equipment and Consumables
Catalogue Number Description Unit
GLNPA20-15EC Chiba needle 20g 15cm centimeter marker with echogenic tip Each
GLNPA22-15EC Chiba needle 22g 15cm centimeter marker with echogenic tip Each
GLNPA22-20EC Chiba needle 22g 20cm centimeter marker with echogenic tip Each
Centimeter marker
Echogenic tip
Features
•   Echogenic needle tip for higher visiblility
•   Easy and secure use
•   Ultra sharp special needle tip to avoid
     vessel laceration, reduce deviation and for
     a more precise placement and localisation
Needle stop Ultra thin highly resistent stainless steel
Echogenic tip
Ultra thin highly resistent stainless steel
Needle Length - Code Number for Reordering Calibre
Gauge
Diam
mm.
Colour
Code
Pieces /Box
10cm 25cm
GLNTR14-1O EC - 14g 2 Dark Green 10/Box
GLNTR16-10EC - 16g 1.6 White 10/Box
- GLNTR18-25EC 18g 1.2 Pink 10/Box
TR Biopsy System
Trigger
Needle carrier blocksActuator
Features

For cocking, pull until the trigger is loaded.
Pull back and rotate the actuator to
retrieve the sample from the stylet.
       Thermo Fisher Scientific Phone: 1300 735 292                        Fax: 1800 067 639                       Email: InfoHealthcareAu@thermofisher.com
Diagnostic Imaging Equipment & Consumables
Needle Length - Code Number for Reordering Calibre
Gauge
Diam
mm.
Colour Code Pieces
/Box
Introducer
Needles
Calibre
10cm 15cm
GLNTZ14-IO - 14g 2 Dark Green 10 13g
GLNTZ16-10 GLNTZ16-15 16g 1.6 White 10 15g
GLNTZ18-10 - 18g 1.2 Pink 10 17g
GLNTZ20-10 - 20g 0.9 Yellow 10 19g
TZ Spring-Loaded Biopsy System
Colour coded
Echogenic tipCentimeter marker
Cone for coaxial placement
Quick and easy penetration
Visible needle tip
Razor sharp
cannula
Special bevel-edged tip
Coaxial needles
TZ is a disposable semiautomatic system that
allows samples to be taken from different
tissues, like prostate, kidneys, liver and breast.
Features
•   One hand operation
•   Notch size 20mm
•   Centimeter depth marking with echogenic tip
•   Colour code
•   Available with coaxial needle
Thermo Fisher Scientific Phone: 1300 735 292                        Fax: 1800 067 639                       Email: InfoHealthcareAu@thermofisher.com
Specialty Equipment and Consumables
Speed Cut Biopsy System
Gaugue Needle Length-Code Number for Reordering Unit
8cm 10cm 12cm 16cm 20cm
14g - GLNSC14-10EC GLNSC14-12EC GLNSC14-16EC -- GLNSC14-10EC GLNSC14-12EC GLNSC14-16EC -- GLNSC14-10EC GLNSC14-12EC GLNSC14-16EC -- GLNSC14-10EC GLNSC14-12EC GLNSC14-16EC -- GLNSC14-10EC GLNSC14-12EC GLNSC14-16EC - 10/Box
16g GLNSC16-8EC GLNSC16-10EC GLNSC16-12EC GLNSC16-16EC -16g GLNSC16-8EC GLNSC16-10EC GLNSC16-12EC GLNSC16-16EC -16g GLNSC16-8EC GLNSC16-10EC GLNSC16-12EC GLNSC16-16EC -16g GLNSC16-8EC GLNSC16-10EC GLNSC16-12EC GLNSC16-16EC -16g GLNSC16-8EC GLNSC16-10EC GLNSC16-12EC GLNSC16-16EC -16g GLNSC16-8EC GLNSC16-10EC GLNSC16-12EC GLNSC16-16EC - 10/Box
18g GLNSC18-8EC GLNSC18-10EC - GLNSC18-16EC GLNSC18-20EC 10/Box18g GLNSC18-8EC GLNSC18-10EC - GLNSC18-16EC GLNSC18-20EC 10/Box18g GLNSC18-8EC GLNSC18-10EC - GLNSC18-16EC GLNSC18-20EC 10/Box18g GLNSC18-8EC GLNSC18-10EC - GLNSC18-16EC GLNSC18-20EC 10/Box18g GLNSC18-8EC GLNSC18-10EC - GLNSC18-16EC GLNSC18-20EC 10/Box18g GLNSC18-8EC GLNSC18-10EC - GLNSC18-16EC GLNSC18-20EC 10/Box18g GLNSC18-8EC GLNSC18-10EC - GLNSC18-16EC GLNSC18-20EC 10/Box
Catalogue Number DescriptionCatalogue Number Description Unit
JCMTAD01005487 1.4 litre sharps containerJCMTAD01005487 1.4 litre sharps container Each